
HRRT5DOWN
IECHNOLOGY COLLEGE

George V Avenue
Margate. Kent CT9 SRE

Telephone:
01843 227957

Facsimile:
01843 578002

E.-mail:
princlpaJ@harudown.kent.sch.uk

OCR
Progress House
Westwood Way
Coventry
CV48JQ

Web:
www.hartsdown.kenLsch.uk

Prine/pol:
Mr. A. J. Somen. M.Sc... NPQH

16-06-2014 Centre 61571

Dear Charlotte Bosworth

I am happy to confirm that we consider that the qualifications listed below would be
suitable for consideration in our admission process to our post-16 options. We regard
these qualifications equally alongside GCSEs as an entry requirement to a range of both
academic and vocational post-16 options.

4"'"

ito
Eco-Schools

It is important to note that we do not offer preferential treatment to an applicant with any
particular level 2 qualifications in accordance with our equal opportunities and admissions
policies.

Regards

Mrs Amanda Lee
Vice principle (14-19)

Healthy Schools

Specialist Schools Trust
DCnUllQ' ......~"

TECHNOLOGY
COllEGES

~~

rNVESTon IN PEOI'LE

--I

600/4780/X

600/4776/8

600/1411/3

600/1219/0

600/1407/1

600/1273/6

Qualification
I Number

I600/5080/9

Qualification

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Business and
Enterprise

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Engineering Design

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Engineering
Manufacturing

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Principles in
I Engineering & Engineering Business

, Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Systems Control in
Engineering

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Health & Social Care
C nne'Sons
Leve - 2 Cambridge National Certificate in ICT



Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Creative Media

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Science in the
Workplace

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Science

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Sport Science

Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Sport Studies

600/7043/2

600/7042/0

600/4790/2

600/5121/8

600/5123/1


