

OCR Progress House Westwood Way Coventry CV4 8JQ

16-06-2014

Centre 61571

## Dear Charlotte Bosworth

I am happy to confirm that we consider that the qualifications listed below would be suitable for consideration in our admission process to our post-16 options. We regard these qualifications equally alongside GCSEs as an entry requirement to a range of both academic and vocational post-16 options.

It is important to note that we do not offer preferential treatment to an applicant with any particular level 2 qualifications in accordance with our equal opportunities and admissions policies.

Regards

Mrs Amanda Lee Vice principle (14-19)

Qualification	Qualification Number
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Business and Enterprise	600/5080/9
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Engineering Design	600/1411/3
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Engineering Manufacturing	600/1219/0
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Principles in Engineering & Engineering Business	600/1273/6
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Systems Control in Engineering	600/1407/1
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Health & Social Care	600/4780/X
Connexions Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in ICT	600/4776/8



George V Avenue Margate, Kent CT9 5RE

> Telephone: 01843 227957

Facsimile: 01843 578002

E-mail: principal@hartsdown.kent.sch.uk Web:

www.hartsdown.kent.sch.uk

Principal: Mr. A. J. Somers, M.Sc., NPQH

















Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Creative Media	600/7043/2
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Science in the Workplace	600/7042/0
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Science	600/4790/2
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Sport Science	600/5121/8
Level 1/2 Cambridge National Certificate in Sport Studies	600/5123/1